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Anlage
Albrecht-Leo-Merz-Weg 1, 70184 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Albrecht-Leo-Merz-Weg 1, 70184 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Baun, Hans-Peter
T 0162 8180473 hans-peter.baun@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in

Garic, Nerija
T 0171 2690677 info@tcgprofis.de
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Juniorinnen U18 1
MF: Sophie Lutz

m 015172060509; sophie.lutz@magenta.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Karaush, Dominika (UKR*)
Frihwald, Maria

Kihn, Sarah

Lutz, Sophie

Zinger, Charlotte

Gallist, Sol

Wolter, Elise

Polakova, Juli (CZE A/D)
Kneuer, Maja
Brinkmann, Chiara
Zinger, Ann-Kathrin
Obholz, Alexandra

Klink, Lina

Gallist, Florine

Kérner, Sophia

Wang, Winnie (CHN*)
Bartl, Luise

18 Kilein, Luisa
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20665609
20800934
20808096
21051523
21051522
21050609
21055300
21209531
20763091
20760838
21201238
20815008
21106758
21200064
21204277
21207228
20963443
21108906

LK DR Info
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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